
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                     7075085

 105 CHINA                                     9067                       86128

 106 TAIWAN                                 1768246                    13705153

 108 HG KONG                                  74299                     2360743

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         768

 111 THAILND                                   8871                      157540

 112 SNGAPOR                                  71276                     2246270

 113 MALYSIA                                  26880                     1359975

 117 PHILPIN                                   4663                       82341

 118 INDNSIA                                   3725                       17516

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                         572

 130 AFGNSTN                                      -                      160050

 135 BAHRAIN                                   4742                       31227

 137 SU ARAB                                   4611                       66980

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       45201

 140 QATAR                                        -                        5243

 144 JORDAN                                       -                         686

 145 SYRIA                                        -                      105053

 146 LEBANON                                      -                       22989

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      187665

 155 TADZHIK                                      -                       36320

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         561

 205 U KING                                    4248                       35573

 207 NETHLDS                                   1296                        6226

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1531

 210 FRANCE                                    5813                       27891

 213 GERMANY                                   1411                       15421

 215 SWITZLD                                   1303                       11928

 218 SPAIN                                      443                        3214

 224 RUSSIAN                                    271                        6306

 228 YUGOSLV                                      -                        1772

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         393

 302 CANADA                                   10775                      108526

 304 USA                                     304513                     3390298

 305 MEXICO                                    1606                        9639

 312 PANAMA                                       -                       62870

 324 PRTRICO                                   1824                        6862

 407 PERU                                      2697                        3688

 409 CHILE                                        -                      133115

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         241

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                      100457

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1167

 509 MARITAN                                      -                        9180

 510 SENEGAL                                   4706                        4706

 601 AUSTRAL                                  22254                      146808

 606 NEWZELD                                   1650                       13948

 612 FIJI                                         -                        5028

 620 GUAM                                      9064                      127707

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        6944

 105 CHINA                                     9067                       70930

 106 TAIWAN                                   23648                     3191935

 108 HG KONG                                  50365                      276397

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         768

 111 THAILND                                    402                        7130

 112 SNGAPOR                                  18715                      157060

 113 MALYSIA                                  26880                      191149

 117 PHILPIN                                   4663                       38032

 118 INDNSIA                                   3725                       17516

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                         572

 205 U KING                                    1178                       12142

 207 NETHLDS                                   1296                        5565

 210 FRANCE                                    5813                       16517

 213 GERMANY                                    749                       11586

 215 SWITZLD                                   1303                        6623

 218 SPAIN                                      443                        3214

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        4264

 228 YUGOSLV                                      -                        1772

 302 CANADA                                   10775                       95371

 304 USA                                     179138                     2139016

 305 MEXICO                                    1606                        9639

 324 PRTRICO                                   1824                        6862



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

101                                                             

 407 PERU                                      1182                        1182

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         241

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1167

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2053                       31934

 606 NEWZELD                                   1076                        6949

 620 GUAM                                      2313                       17831

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                     7068141

 105 CHINA                                        -                       15198

 106 TAIWAN                                 1744598                    10513218

 108 HG KONG                                  23934                     2084346

 111 THAILND                                   8469                      150410

 112 SNGAPOR                                  52561                     2089210

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                     1168826

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       44309

 130 AFGNSTN                                      -                      160050

 135 BAHRAIN                                   4742                       31227

 137 SU ARAB                                   4611                       66980

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       45201

 140 QATAR                                        -                        5243

 144 JORDAN                                       -                         686

 145 SYRIA                                        -                      105053

 146 LEBANON                                      -                       22989

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      187665

 155 TADZHIK                                      -                       36320

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         561

 205 U KING                                    3070                       23431

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         661

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1531

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       11374

 213 GERMANY                                    662                        3835

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        5305

 224 RUSSIAN                                    271                        2042

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         393

 302 CANADA                                       -                       13155

 304 USA                                     125375                     1251282

 312 PANAMA                                       -                       62870

 407 PERU                                      1515                        2506

 409 CHILE                                        -                      133115

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                      100457

 509 MARITAN                                      -                        9180

 510 SENEGAL                                   4706                        4706

 601 AUSTRAL                                  20201                      114874

 606 NEWZELD                                    574                        6999

 612 FIJI                                         -                        5028

 620 GUAM                                      6751                      109876

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


